Forest River, Inc. - |
C /7)\/@\!3?_,

900 County Road 1 ' o
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales ID $1979550

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST
5411 S 1-35 W

COACHMEN FREELANDER
FLC26DSF45

FLP428810 ALVARADO, TX 76009
1FDXE4FNSNDCO07725 USA
210-6826-1 PREMIER PLUS PACKAGE -SIDEVIEW CAMERA, 6 1.00 $1,450.00

GAL GAS & ELEC WATER HEATER, CONVECTION
OVEN, HEATED REMOTE SIDEVIEW MIRRORS

215-1444 CRV SUPERSPRINGS RIDE SUPER SPRING REAR 1.00 $2,175.00
LEAF SPRING, SUMO SPRING FRONT SHOCK
ABSORBERS, STABILITY CONTROL, DYNAMIC
BALANCED DRIVESHAFT SYSTEM, HEAVY DUTY
FRONT & REAR STABILIZER BARS

2503 DRIVER/PASS SWIVEL SEATS, W/S COVER & 1.00 $1,007.75
COCKPIT FOLDING TBL

FLC1431 EXTERIOR CAMP KITCHEN TABLE 1.00 $587.25

1932 EQUALIZER STABILIZER JACKS 1.00 $1,885.00

10466 DUAL A/C-DUCTED 11.5K BTU FRONT, NON- 1.00 $1,740.00
DUCTED 11.5K REAR

10000 MOLDED FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP - NO WINDOW 1.00 $580.00

FLC1836 EXT. ENT. CTR W/24" TV & BLUETOOTH 1.00 $862.75
SOUNDBAR

10215 WINEGARD GATEWAY WIFI BOOSTER & 4G LTE 1.00 $433.55

RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,602.00

TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $37.00

'SURCHARGE MARKET SURCHARGE 1.00 $2,121.00

-0 Soewi o ] Suggested Retall -
$17,381.30 1 $136,933.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR: OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

$119,552.50




Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 ' 4
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

210-6826-1 .

215-1444

2503

FLC1431
1932
10486

10000
FLC1836

10215
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS
SURCHARGE

PREMIER PLUS PACKAGE -SIDEVIEW CAMERA, 6
GAL GAS & ELEC WATER HEATER, CONVECTION
OVEN, HEATED REMOTE SIDEVIEW MIRRORS

CRV SUPERSPRINGS RIDE SUPER SPRING REAR
LEAF SPRING, SUMO SPRING FRONT SHOCK
ABSORBERS, STABILITY CONTROL, DYNAMIC
BALANCED DRIVESHAFT SYSTEM, HEAVY DUTY
FRONT & REAR STABILIZER BARS

DRIVER/PASS SWIVEL SEATS, W/S COVER &
COCKPIT FOLDING TBL

EXTERIOR CAMP KITCHEN TABLE
EQUALIZER STABILIZER JACKS

DUAL A/C-DUCTED 11.5K BTU FRONT, NON-
DUCTED 11.5K REAR

MOLDED FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP - NO WINDOW

EXT. ENT. CTR W/24" TV & BLUETOOTH
SOUNDBAR

WINEGARD GATEWAY WIFI BOOSTER & 4G LTE
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

MARKET SURCHARGE

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

COACHMEN FREELANDER 1 RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

FLC26DSF45 DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST
{54115 1-35 W

FLP428810 | ALVARADO, TX 76009

1FDXE4FN6NDCO07725 | USA

$1,450.00

$2,175.00

$1,007.75

$587.25
$1,885.00
$1,740.00

$580.00
$862.75

I $433.55
$0.00
$1,602.00
$37.00
$2,121.00

R

|| Suggested Retanl

$17,381.30 0 $136,933.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

. $119,552.50




