Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA 36152

\$2,121.00

Sales ID S1979550

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL'NO:: VIN NO::	COACHMEN FREELANDER FLC26DSF45 FLP428810 1FDXE4FN6NDC07725	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	RV RETAILER DBA MOTOR H 5411 S I-35 W ALVARADO, TX USA	OME SPECIALIST
210-6826-1	PREMIER PLUS PACKAGE -SIDEVIEW GAL GAS & ELEC WATER HEATER, CO OVEN, HEATED REMOTE SIDEVIEW M	NVECTION	1.00	\$1,450.00
215-1444	CRV SUPERSPRINGS RIDE SUPER SP LEAF SPRING, SUMO SPRING FRONT ABSORBERS, STABILITY CONTROL, D BALANCED DRIVESHAFT SYSTEM, HE FRONT & REAR STABILIZER BARS	SHOCK YNAMIC	1.00	\$2,175.00
2503	DRIVER/PASS SWIVEL SEATS, W/S CO COCKPIT FOLDING TBL	OVER &	1.00	\$1,007.75
FLC1431	EXTERIOR CAMP KITCHEN TABLE		1.00	\$587.25
1932	EQUALIZER STABILIZER JACKS		1.00	\$1,885.00
10466	DUAL A/C-DUCTED 11.5K BTU FRONT, DUCTED 11.5K REAR	NON-	1.00	\$1,740.00
10000	MOLDED FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP - N	O WINDOW	1.00	\$580.00
FLC1836	EXT. ENT. CTR W/24" TV & BLUETOOT! SOUNDBAR	Н	1.00	\$862.75
10215	WINEGARD GATEWAY WIFI BOOSTER	& 4G LTE	1.00	\$433.55
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,602.00
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$37.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$119,552.50	\$17,381.30	\$136,933.80

1.00

SURCHARGE

MARKET SURCHARGE

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA 36152

Sales ID S1979550

	Volido			N (Marillan of Alan Marilla), estimated a communication
	veincle D	escription		
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COACHMEN FREELANDER FLC26DSF45 FLP428810 1FDXE4FN6NDC07725	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	RV RETAILER DBA MOTOR H 5411 S I-35 W ALVARADO, TX USA	OME SPECIALIST
210-6826-1	PREMIER PLUS PACKAGE -SIDEVIEW GAL GAS & ELEC WATER HEATER, CO OVEN, HEATED REMOTE SIDEVIEW M)NVECTION	1.00	\$1,450.00
215-1444	CRV SUPERSPRINGS RIDE SUPER SP LEAF SPRING, SUMO SPRING FRONT ABSORBERS, STABILITY CONTROL, D' BALANCED DRIVESHAFT SYSTEM, HE FRONT & REAR STABILIZER BARS	RING REAR SHOCK	1.00	\$2,175.00
2503	DRIVER/PASS SWIVEL SEATS, W/S CC COCKPIT FOLDING TBL	VER & 1	.00	\$1,007.75
FLC1431	EXTERIOR CAMP KITCHEN TABLE	1	.00	\$587.25
1932	EQUALIZER STABILIZER JACKS	1	.00	\$1,885.00
10466	DUAL A/C-DUCTED 11.5K BTU FRONT, DUCTED 11.5K REAR	NON- 1	.00	\$1,740.00
10000	MOLDED FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP - NO	O WINDOW 1	.00	\$580.00
FLC1836	EXT. ENT. CTR W/24" TV & BLUETOOTH SOUNDBAR	1 1.	.00	\$862.75
10215	WINEGARD GATEWAY WIFI BOOSTER	& 4G LTE 1.	.00	\$433.55
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.	00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.	00	\$1,602.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.	00	\$37.00
SURCHARGE	MARKET SURCHARGE		00	\$2,121.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$119,552.50	\$17,381.30	\$136,933.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.